Cognome
PANEBARCO
COLUCCIA
DONATI
POLINARI
IACOBELLI
BACCELLI
CoLIccClI
SEBASTIANELLI
CAPPUCCIO
MISERERE
IAPELLO
FUGARO

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

\Y%
TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

CLASSIFICA 100DO RAGAZZ|I MASCHI

Nome

MATTIA
EDOARDO
LORENZO
GIACOMO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
GABRIEL
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
FLAVIO
CRISTIAN
ALESSANDRO

42 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 12/03/2023 - PISCINA CSI ROMA EST (ROMA)

Societa

CSI Roma Est

Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Centro Nuoto Sacrofano
Forum Sport Center

CSI| Roma Flaminio

Pagina 1

Tempo gara
1.12.40
1.13.80
1.14.30
1.15.20
1.17.20
1.17.20
1.18.40
1.22.70
1.23.10
1.23.20
1.34.60
1.41.10

Pos.
1
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